J6437 12 FRANKLIN PLACE, MAPLEWOOD W

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Bioas, Inc.



22253 12 PRANKLIN PLACE, MAPLENOOD *

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



25077 12 FRANKLIN PL., MAPLEWOOD

BOARD OF REALTORS OF THE ORANGES AND MAPLEWOOD PHOTO BY GEORGE 8166S, INC.



ML # TWN ROD CLS LPR
50813 MAP 12 FRANKLIN PLACE RES 205000

RMS: 07 BED:03 BTH:1 LAU:1 PDSS5: 129
HTP:ST HFL:0IL AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D
STY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:52X1%0 YR:B6 TxX$ 3640

L/B:L291B B24-8 ASMT L$ 29500 B$ 43300 R$ 5.00
15T:JEST LR-AFP DR EIK DEN ENC POR LAV

2ND: 3BRS BATH W-SOT

3RD:ATTIC CLOSED STAIRS FAN

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT : LAUNDRY

GRA: CLINTON JHS:

MID: MAPLEWDDD HSC: COLUMBIA

FAR:0OUR LADY OF SORROWS TER:

EGSE:  REM:APPEALING COL IM MOUVE-IN COMND PRIUVATE

EACK YD DEEP MOLDINGS STAINED GLASS WINDOW AMPLE

CLOSETS CONMUENIENT TD WILLAGE #MND TRANSPORTAT 10N
. EXCL DR CHAND & K CHAND & MICROWAUVE

PREL IM NEGOD THRU FRAN WOODRIMG HOME #379-%612

ExD:03,17-,87 LID:09/17/86 KEY:LF DHD

OWN:DAVID H BRADFORDEKATHRYN L BRADFORD 763-2966

SHOW: COURTESY CALL BEFORE USING KEY

BRK 19 P:376-5200 AGT# 2024 CB:2% - $50
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.36437 12 Franklin P1l., Mplwd.  $109,000 IF

" 36437 12 Franklin P1l., Mplwd. $109,000 IF °

Bet: Prospect & North Terrace Not Assum.
Lot: 59x150 Lot 291B Blk 24-8 Conv.Mtge.@97%
Plt 14 w/Yorkwood
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/sers, Orig.Mtge.$51,000.
220 VS,100 amps. Bal.$47,000.
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in No Prep Pen

kit,lav,enc.porch,den/fam.rm.

2nd-3-3 brs,l1 bath w/s.o.t.

Attic-close strs,stge.

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:01il

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-29.5 B-43.3 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2730.00 Poss:

7/1/83. Key w/L.R. IMMACULATE - Recently redecorated

& painted inside & out. 4 yr. old furnace - Charming

den leading to screened porch out to lovely private

yard. Kit. remodeled & very special new bathroom
‘ upstairs. Excl: dr fixture & den fixture. Incl: A/C.

Clinton GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows

Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors &

omissions.

LR:JMW 376-4545 4008003/10008003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Paul & Jeannette P. Michelson,Prem,,762-9424,
ALL NEG. THRU L.R.

Conv. 12 Franklin P1l.,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav.3 brs. $109,000.



RED 9/83 Selling price $104,000




©22253 12 Franklin P1l., Mplwd $67,500. 1E *

7

"22253 12 Franklin P1., Mplwd  $67,500. 1F
Bet: North Ter. & Prospect

Lot 59x150 Lot 291B Plt 14

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps
lst-4-sh,1lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,den,lav,o0.porch
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t.

Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:01il

2-car det.garage, paved drive

1L-8.9 B-18.2 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2035.20 Poss:
60 days from contract. Washer, dryer & refrig. incl.
Radiators, attic fan, 2 a/c's. Hse freshly painted.
Dr fixture not incl. Patio on exterior. Gas bbq incl.
Fielding GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of
Sorrows Paro.,bus 31, Erie RR Sta. Subject to errors
& omissions.

LR:FMH 467-3222 40023008/80023008 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Louis & Ruth Lampf, Prem., 763-6242

Conv.12 Franklin Pl.,Mplwd 7-1-2-lav 3 brs. $67,500.



#7693--5/1/78 Concealed rads on 1st floor.

j77o1 --5/15/78 Under contract by Jack.
7719--6/15/78 Contingency removed. Selling price $63, 500




8542 12 Franklin Pl,, Maplewood  $13,500 3

Bet, Prospect St. & North Terrace 9,850 @ 5%
Lot 58 x 180 held by HOLC |
Shingle, Colonial built in 1922 (brkfst rm,) |

lst - 5§ rms,.,s.h., lr.rm.yd.r.,kit,.,s.par., 0.p;
2nd - 3 rms., 3 bedrms, & 1 tiled bath, tub, &
shower

Open attic _ _1 ] /L ,
Steam { P ?7//-¢/ ) SAen ‘iﬂ;

08,887 _83588% 1935/ mxpires -

L. B. —‘,L,__M%J S0 2- O708ﬂ/.ﬂ//~/
Owner - Catherine G. & Afna T, McGrath, prem.
No phoné, ¢/0 L. B. i
Trim - white throughout, Floors - 0Oak on lst flr.
Ce G. pine on 2nd flr, Thls home 1s very convenient
to Fielding School and Columbla High School, Also
bus and R.R. transportation, House will be redecor-
gted in part., Possession -« 30 days. Last taxbill-
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